Operating Instructions
Charging Contact
XA-568705a-EU-EN
www.conductix.com translated document page 1 of 17
These operating instructions are based on: XA-568705 | 15.12.03
Operating Instructions
Charging Contact
XA-568705a-EU-EN

Charging Contact
XA-568705a-EU-EN
www.conductix.com translated document page 16 of 17
7 Replacement parts
Replacement parts are shown in Table 6, for additional support or a quotation contact Conductix-Wampfler.
CAUTION!
Electrical hazard!
 Only mate collectors and base plates with matching collectors or base plates! Observe that the
brush ampere ratings have to be equal!
CAUTION!
The following parts lists are not complete. If you do not see the part number you require in these ta-
bles, please contact Conductix-Wampfler.
Observe that the brush ampere ratings
have to be equal!
Collector Part Number Base Plate Part Number
20A BCC020A2WO BCB020A2WO
50A BCC050A2WO BCB050A2WO
75A BCC075A2WO BCB075A2WO
100A BCC100A2WO BCB100A2WO
150A BCC150A2WO BCB150A2WO
200A BCC200A2WO BCB200A2WO
300A BCC300A2WO BCB300A2WO
400A BCC400A1WO BCB400A1WO
600A BCC600A1WO BCB600A1WO
200A + 20A BCC200A2WP BCB200A2WP
300A + 20A BCC300A2WP BCB300A2WP
400A + 20A BCC400A1WP BCB400A1WP
600A + 20A BCC600A1WP BCB600A1WP
Table 6: Replacement collector and base plate assemblies
Operating Instructions
Charging Contact
XA-568705a-EU-EN